Stanford University, Institute for Research in the Social Sciences (IRiSS)

RESEARCH EXPERIENCE PROGRAM (REP)
RESEARCH ASSISTANT INTERNSHIP PROGRAM (RA INTERN)
ALUMNI RESEARCH EXPERIENCE PROGRAM (AREP)

REP Application Deadlines - Blue
REP Participation Deadlines - Black
RA Intern Deadlines - Green/Shaded

AREP Deadlines - Red

2015-2016 Academic Year Schedule

Autumn Quarter REP Applications Open:

Friday, July 31

Autumn Apps, Prescreen Questions & Fac. Approvals Due:

Thursday, Sept. 3

Autumn 2015:

Withdrawal deadline; check prescreen on SONA by:

Monday, Sept. 14

REP Starts, Study Description on SONA by:

Monday, Sept. 21

Post initial timeslots on SONA; fingerprinted by:

Monday, Sept. 28

AY15-16 RA Intern applications available Oct. 7
Review applications, contact & interview potential RA Interns | Oct. 7 - 19
DEADLINE to make offers to RA Interns Oct. 19
Deadline for RAs to accept offers Oct. 21

(RA dates Oct 21, 2015 - May 27, 2016, can add Sum Qtr 2016)

Winter Qtr. REP Applications Open:

Monday, Oct. 26

Winter Apps, Prescreen Questions & Fac. Approvals Due:

Friday, November 6

AREP Application period for 2016 (runs online-only Feb-June)

Nov. 9-20

Mandatory crediting deadline (REP Ends):

Friday, Dec. 4, 10 p.m.

Winter 2016:

Withdrawal deadline; check prescreen on SONA by:

Wednesday, January 6

REP Starts, Study Description on SONA by:

Monday, January 11

Post initial timeslots on SONA; fingerprinted by:

Tues., January 19

Spring Qtr. Applications Open:

Monday, February 22

Spring Apps, Prescreen Questions & Faculty Approvals Due:

Friday, March 4

Mandatory crediting deadline (REP Ends):

Fri, March 18, 10 p.m.

Spring 2016:

Withdrawal deadline; check prescreen on SONA by:

Wednesday, March 30

REP Starts, Study Description on SONA by:

Monday, April 4




Post initial timeslots on SONA; fingerprinted by:

Monday, April 11

Sum 16 & AY16-17 RA Intern applications available May 11
Review applications, contact & interview potential RA Interns | May 11 - 23
DEADLINE to make offers to RA Interns May 23
Deadline for RAs to accept offers May 25

(RA dates June 20-Aug 26, Sum; Sept. 19 - May 26, AY16)

Summer Qtr. Applications Open:

Monday, April 25

Summer Apps, Prescreen Questions & Faculty Approvals Due:

Friday, May 6

Mandatory crediting deadline (REP Ends):

Friday, June 3, 10 p.m.

Summer 2016 (TENTATIVE):

Withdrawal deadline; check prescreen on SONA by:

Monday, June 6

REP Starts, Study Description on SONA by:

Mon., June 6

Post initial timeslots on SONA; fingerprinted by:

Monday, June 13

Mandatory crediting deadlines:

Fri., July 8, 10 p.m.
Friday, July 29, 10 p.m.




